
SHSM Pathways Chart 
   

SHSM Program: 
Non-Profit: 
Education  

SHSM Teacher: J.Goodings  
School Name: Sir Winston  

   

 Grade 11 
Grade 

12 

 BMI3C BBB4M 

 CGF3M BOH4M 

 CGG3O CGR4M 

 CHW3M CGW4C 

 CLU3M CGW4U 

 EMS3O CHY4C 
 FIF3O CHY4U 
 FIF3U CLN4C 
 FSF3U CLN4U 
 GPP3O CPW4U 

 HPC3O FIF4O 

 HSP3U FIF4U 

Major Subject  IDC3O FSF4U 

4 Credits SBI3U HFA4C 
 SVN3M HHG4M 
 TGG3M HHS4C 
 TGP3M HHS4U 
 TGV3M HSB4U 
 

 HSC4M 
 

 HSE4M 
 

 IDC4U 
 

 PLF4M 
 

 SNC4M 
 

 TGG4M 
 

 TGJ4M 
 

 TGP4M 
 

 TGV4M 

 MBF3C MAP4C 

 MCF3M MCT4C 

Math MCR3U MCV4U 



1 Credit MEL3E MDM4U 
 

 MEL4E 
 

 MHF4U 

 ENG3C ENG4C 

English ENG3U ENG4U 

1 Credit NBE3C OLC4O 
 NBE3U  

 BAF3M BAT4M 

 BDI3C BBB4M 

 BMI3C BOH4M 

 ICS3U EWC4U 

 SBI3C ICS4U 

Other SBI3U SBI4U 

1 Credit SCH3U SCH4C  
SPH3U SCH4U  
SVN3M SES4U  

 SNC4M 

Coop 
Coop Tied to SHSM Sector 

2 Credits 

Total Required Credits = 9   
 


